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Brisbane

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.6.6

E35 10 Years Girls Springboard

1 132.10 Mila Klyne (2012)  -- Queensland

2 126.30 Melinda-Jane Moran (2012)  -- Queensland

3 123.75 Megan Ye (2012)  -- New South Wales

4 107.45 Alexandra Mair (2012)  -- Queensland

5 105.55 Amelie Rahme (2012)  -- New South Wales

6 90.20 Nylea Barjola (2012)  -- New South Wales

E36 11 Years Girls Springboard

1 165.55 Lara Manuel (2011)  -- New South Wales

2 153.85 Piper Howard (2011)  -- Queensland

3 142.65 Tiffany Cooper (2011)  -- Queensland

4 119.85 Olivia Spano (2011)  -- New South Wales

5 118.30 Abigail Dennis (2012)  -- Queensland

6 111.10 Eliza Scott (2011)  -- Victoria

7 94.90 Essie Pelham (2011)  -- Tasmania

8 93.20 Lillian Cormack (2011)  -- New South Wales

9 89.70 Eloise Hale (2011)  -- South Australia

10 89.20 Scarlett Matulick (2011)  -- South Australia

11 81.90 Remy Albert (2011)  -- Victoria

12 81.65 Skye Hansen (2011)  -- Tasmania

13 73.25 Ava Bode (2011)  -- South Australia

E12 12 Years Girls Springboard

1 213.85 Maggie Grey (2010)  -- Queensland

2 173.10 Hannah Moodie (2010)  -- New South Wales

3 172.30 Sara Browne (2010)  -- Western Australia

4 169.85 Daniella McGregor (2010)  -- Western Australia

5 154.80 Kyen Costa (2010)  -- New South Wales

6 140.50 Keeley Chapman (2010)  -- Victoria

7 133.55 Tamara Abdelrahim (2010)  -- New South Wales

8 129.20 Giaan Dinh (2010)  -- Victoria

9 126.80 Isabelle Casa (2010)  -- Victoria

(10) 125.75 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- New Zealand (guest)

10 119.60 Emily Wallace (2010)  -- Western Australia

11 117.75 Eleanor Angus (2010)  -- Queensland

12 117.30 Gracie Szarek (2010)  -- South Australia

13 115.35 Madeline Boocock (2010)  -- Tasmania

14 113.90 Hope Bancroft (2010)  -- Queensland

15 112.95 Emily Walsh (2010)  -- South Australia
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Rank Score Name

E5 13 Years Girls Springboard

1 205.05 Mariah Photi (2009)  -- New South Wales

2 198.60 Deanna Drake (2009)  -- New South Wales

3 196.30 Kayla Davies (2010)  -- New South Wales

4 186.75 Keira Wang (2009)  -- Victoria

5 174.75 Aleisha Thomas (2009)  -- Queensland

6 170.35 Jasmin Visser (2009)  -- Queensland

7 170.30 Georgina Dobson (2009)  -- Victoria

8 159.90 Sophie Dennis (2009)  -- Queensland

(9) 158.00 Carmen Judd (2009)  -- New Zealand (guest)

(10) 150.05 Lexie Findlater (2009)  -- New Zealand (guest)

9 145.10 Olivia Barr (2009)  -- Victoria

E14 14 Years Girls Springboard

1 261.60 Chloe Gao (2008)  -- New South Wales

2 257.00 Lacey Hema (2008)  -- Queensland

3 222.10 Ella Rosewarne (2008)  -- Victoria

4 218.10 Rose Tan (2009)  -- New South Wales

5 214.80 Annie Myburgh (2009)  -- Queensland

6 204.75 Millie Bishop (2008)  -- Queensland

7 202.20 Hannah Min Oo (2008)  -- Western Australia

8 195.45 Millie Marks (2008)  -- Victoria

(9) 176.70 Elizabeth Dearden (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

9 174.20 Rosie Pelham (2008)  -- Tasmania

10 173.25 Ebony Graeme (2008)  -- Victoria

11 160.05 Mae Riley-Smith (2008)  -- Tasmania

12 149.65 Lucia Pappalardo (2008)  -- New South Wales

(14) 147.55 Lucia Luxton (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

13 146.25 Eve Williams (2008)  -- South Australia

(16) 144.75 Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

14 137.00 Madeleine Regter (2008)  -- South Australia

(18) 132.85 Grace Young (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

(19) 131.55 Yana Fedorova (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

15 126.45 Zara Hale (2008)  -- South Australia

(21) 115.40 Roisin Ward (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

E1 15 Years Girls Springboard

1 310.65 Sarah Malcolm (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 308.05 Harriet Kaan (2007)  -- New South Wales

3 277.15 Adeline Burt (2007)  -- Victoria

4 270.75 Charli Brown (2009)  -- Queensland

5 249.75 Alice Gilfillan (2007)  -- Victoria

6 243.35 Lily Finch (2007)  -- New South Wales

7 236.90 Maya Brodie (2007)  -- Queensland

8 218.55 Millie English (2007)  -- Victoria

9 213.45 Hannah Harris (2007)  -- Western Australia

10 205.70 Hannah Dowd (2009)  -- Queensland

11 199.60 Monet Spirek (2007)  -- Western Australia

(12) 187.35 Bella Meek-Mallam (2007)  -- New Zealand (guest)

(13) 175.45 Zoe Atkinson (2007)  -- New Zealand (guest)

12 167.85 Olivia Broadbent (2007)  -- South Australia
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E38 16 Years Girls Springboard

1 376.35 Hannah Smith (2006)  -- New South Wales

2 341.90 Sienna Cushen (2006)  -- Victoria

3 307.10 Chiara Spiccia (2006)  -- Queensland

4 301.40 Anais Montuoro (2006)  -- New South Wales

5 300.90 Teesha Manage (2006)  -- Queensland

6 298.00 Jordannah Fauntleroy (2006)  -- Western Australia

7 297.85 Penelope Waymark (2006)  -- Victoria

8 276.05 Ilaria Crowley (2007)  -- New South Wales

9 265.85 Lily Cathcart (2006)  -- Queensland

10 238.05 Chloe Robinson (2006)  -- Victoria

11 204.55 Georgie Hansen (2006)  -- Tasmania

12 194.75 Elizabeth Rutherford (2006)  -- South Australia

E10 17-19 Years Girls Springboard

1 279.85 Nikola Puhl (2005)  -- New South Wales

2 278.85 Anya Rudenko (2005)  -- New South Wales

3 277.60 Lourdas Gavaghan (2005)  -- Tasmania

4 270.70 Nina Pappalardo (2005)  -- New South Wales

5 233.40 Ashlee Stimpson (2005)  -- Queensland

E2 10-12 Years Girls Platform

1 173.75 Maggie Grey (2010)  -- Queensland

2 159.80 Piper Howard (2011)  -- Queensland

3 141.50 Tiffany Cooper (2011)  -- Queensland

4 134.90 Lara Manuel (2011)  -- New South Wales

5 130.95 Sara Browne (2010)  -- Western Australia

6 121.20 Hannah Moodie (2010)  -- New South Wales

7 120.45 Ada Savage (2011)  -- New South Wales

8 101.35 Giaan Dinh (2010)  -- Victoria

9 100.15 Daniella McGregor (2010)  -- Western Australia

10 93.80 Emily Wallace (2010)  -- Western Australia

(11) 91.55 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- New Zealand (guest)

11 85.65 Ava Bode (2011)  -- South Australia

12 65.55 Scarlett Matulick (2011)  -- South Australia
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E39 13-14 Years Girls Platform

1 217.05 Kayla Davies (2010)  -- New South Wales

2 212.00 Chloe Gao (2008)  -- New South Wales

3 204.95 Deanna Drake (2009)  -- New South Wales

4 198.75 Lacey Hema (2008)  -- Queensland

5 174.45 Jasmin Visser (2009)  -- Queensland

6 163.50 Sophie Dennis (2009)  -- Queensland

(7) 148.40 Lucia Luxton (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

(8) 146.00 Lexie Findlater (2009)  -- New Zealand (guest)

(9) 138.75 Carmen Judd (2009)  -- New Zealand (guest)

7 135.75 Rosie Pelham (2008)  -- Tasmania

8 131.50 Hannah Min Oo (2008)  -- Western Australia

(12) 128.40 Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

9 126.90 Millie Marks (2008)  -- Victoria

10 124.70 Georgina Dobson (2009)  -- Victoria

11 120.85 Eve Williams (2008)  -- South Australia

12 113.45 Zara Hale (2008)  -- South Australia

(17) 100.70 Grace Young (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

13 98.90 Madeleine Regter (2008)  -- South Australia

(19) 98.35 Yana Fedorova (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

E13 15-16 Years Girls Platform

1 255.25 Sarah Malcolm (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 235.80 Hannah Smith (2006)  -- New South Wales

3 219.60 Adeline Burt (2007)  -- Victoria

4 210.70 Chiara Spiccia (2006)  -- Queensland

5 204.75 Aleisha Thomas (2009)  -- Queensland

6 200.60 Teesha Manage (2006)  -- Queensland

7 193.50 Alice Gilfillan (2007)  -- Victoria

8 192.75 Hannah Harris (2007)  -- Western Australia

9 183.95 Millie English (2007)  -- Victoria

10 179.60 Jordannah Fauntleroy (2006)  -- Western Australia

11 178.60 Lily Finch (2007)  -- New South Wales

12 170.65 Monet Spirek (2007)  -- Western Australia

13 157.75 Elizabeth Rutherford (2006)  -- South Australia

(14) 127.35 Zoe Atkinson (2007)  -- New Zealand (guest)

14 123.75 Olivia Broadbent (2007)  -- South Australia

E6 17-19 Years Girls Platform

1 268.35 Ilaria Crowley (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 244.25 Nina Pappalardo (2005)  -- New South Wales

3 226.20 Nikola Puhl (2005)  -- New South Wales

4 211.55 Annie Myburgh (2009)  -- Queensland

5 207.75 Lourdas Gavaghan (2005)  -- Tasmania

6 194.30 Millie Bishop (2008)  -- Queensland
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Rank Score Name

E48 10-12 Years Girls and Mixed Synchronised

1 148.11 Lara Manuel (2011) + Kayla Davies (2010)  -- New South Wales

2 136.74 Maggie Grey (2010) + Piper Howard (2011)  -- Queensland

3 127.20 Daniella McGregor (2010) + Sara Browne (2010)  -- Western
Australia

4 125.19 Charlotte Wilson (2010) + Archie Forsyth (2010)  -- New Zealand +
Victoria

5 118.56 Melinda-Jane Moran (2012) + Mila Klyne (2012)  -- Queensland

6 117.00 Eliza Scott (2011) + Hugo Devine (2011)  -- Victoria

7 115.20 Hannah Moodie (2010) + Kyen Costa (2010)  -- New South Wales

8 106.80 Oliver Radford (2012) + Olivia Spano (2011)  -- New South Wales

9 105.15 Isabelle Casa (2010) + Keeley Chapman (2010)  -- Victoria

10 102.00 Giaan Dinh (2010) + Emily Wallace (2010)  -- Victoria + Western
Australia

11 100.56 Madeline Boocock (2010) + Scarlett Matulick (2011)  -- Tasmania +
South Australia

12 99.72 Tamara Abdelrahim (2010) + Ada Savage (2011)  -- New South
Wales

13 99.06 Amelie Rahme (2012) + Megan Ye (2012)  -- New South Wales

14 98.16 Remy Albert (2011) + Jeronimo Valencia (2012)  -- Victoria

15 96.96 Eleanor Angus (2010) + Alexandra Mair (2012)  -- Queensland

16 93.36 Emily Walsh (2010) + Eloise Hale (2011)  -- South Australia

17 92.88 Gracie Szarek (2010) + Ava Bode (2011)  -- South Australia

18 92.16 Lillian Cormack (2011) + Nylea Barjola (2012)  -- New South Wales

19 90.24 Hope Bancroft (2010) + Abigail Dennis (2012)  -- Queensland

20 56.76 Skye Hansen (2011) + Essie Pelham (2011)  -- Tasmania

E46 13-14 Years Girls and Mixed Synchronised

1 191.64 Lacey Hema (2008) + Maggie Grey (2010)  -- Queensland

2 182.43 Deanna Drake (2009) + Mariah Photi (2009)  -- New South Wales

3 180.63 Tiffany Cooper (2011) + Charli Brown (2009)  -- Queensland

4 169.83 Aleisha Thomas (2009) + Sophie Dennis (2009)  -- Queensland

5 169.38 Keira Wang (2009) + Olivia Barr (2009)  -- Victoria

6 157.23 Rose Tan (2009) + Hannah Min Oo (2008)  -- New South Wales +
Western Australia

7 144.21 Annie Myburgh (2009) + Jasmin Visser (2009)  -- Queensland

8 140.31 Georgina Dobson (2009) + Millie Marks (2008)  -- Victoria

9 136.23 Hannah Dowd (2009) + Hannah Moodie (2010)  -- Queensland +
New South Wales

10 129.90 Lexie Findlater (2009) + Carmen Judd (2009)  -- New Zealand

11 119.37 Ella Rosewarne (2008) + Ebony Graeme (2008)  -- Victoria

12 118.98 Grace Young (2008) + Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- New Zealand

13 116.55 Yana Fedorova (2008) + Roisin Ward (2008)  -- New Zealand

14 115.20 Madeleine Regter (2008) + Eve Williams (2008)  -- South Australia

15 112.56 Scarlett Matulick (2011) + Zara Hale (2008)  -- South Australia

16 100.56 Lucia Pappalardo (2008) + Chloe Gao (2008)  -- New South Wales

17 98.34 Mae Riley-Smith (2008) + Rosie Pelham (2008)  -- Tasmania
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Rank Score Name

E50 15-16 Years Girls and Mixed Synchronised

1 240.69 Harriet Kaan (2007) + Hannah Smith (2006)  -- New South Wales

2 218.46 Sienna Cushen (2006) + Adeline Burt (2007)  -- Victoria

3 213.66 Sarah Malcolm (2007) + Lily Finch (2007)  -- New South Wales

4 208.68 Alice Gilfillan (2007) + Millie English (2007)  -- Victoria

5 200.82 Millie Bishop (2008) + Maya Brodie (2007)  -- Queensland

6 197.10 Chiara Spiccia (2006) + Teesha Manage (2006)  -- Queensland

7 195.96 Hannah Harris (2007) + Jordannah Fauntleroy (2006)  -- Western
Australia

8 195.78 Penelope Waymark (2006) + Chloe Robinson (2006)  -- Victoria

9 141.33 Zoe Atkinson (2007) + Noah Atkinson (2010)  -- New Zealand

10 133.17 Elizabeth Rutherford (2006) + Olivia Broadbent (2007)  -- South
Australia

11 126.48 Rosie Pelham (2008) + Georgie Hansen (2006)  -- Tasmania

(12) 0.00 Bella Meek-Mallam (2007) + Lucia Luxton (2008)  -- New Zealand
(guest) (withdrew)

E4 10 Years Boys Springboard

1 121.30 Oliver Radford (2012)  -- New South Wales

2 112.10 Jeronimo Valencia (2012)  -- Victoria

3 103.45 Daniel Cassidy (2012)  -- New South Wales

4 92.65 James Pritchard (2012)  -- New South Wales

E3 11 Years Boys  Springboard

1 149.30 Lincoln Eden (2011)  -- Queensland

2 143.70 Max Huttu (2011)  -- Queensland

3 137.65 Hugo Devine (2011)  -- Victoria

4 117.55 Austin Hughes (2011)  -- Queensland

5 89.35 Reuben Hardaker (2011)  -- New South Wales

6 85.65 Jacob Barlow (2012)  -- New South Wales

7 64.55 Paul Karlos (2012)  -- New South Wales

E42 12 Years Boys Springboard

1 237.55 Archie Forsyth (2010)  -- Victoria

2 148.55 Owen Whitbread (2010)  -- New South Wales

3 138.20 Ethan Singh (2010)  -- Victoria

4 137.00 Rhys McEvoy (2010)  -- New South Wales

5 134.35 Jack van Dam (2010)  -- Queensland

6 126.30 Timothy Houghton (2010)  -- Victoria

7 124.10 Luke Leadbeatter (2010)  -- New South Wales

8 120.05 Noah Atkinson (2010)  -- New Zealand

E41 13 Years Boys Springboard

1 189.25 Dominic Briscas (2009)  -- New South Wales

2 183.65 Dylan Silva (2009)  -- Victoria

3 169.50 Nicholas Vasta (2009)  -- Victoria

4 145.45 Lucas Dawes (2009)  -- New South Wales

5 144.60 Patrick Lewsam (2009)  -- New South Wales

6 136.85 Samee Ho (2009)  -- Victoria
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Rank Score Name

E40 14 Years Boys Springboard

1 238.55 James Wood (2008)  -- Queensland

2 225.55 Kobi White (2008)  -- Queensland

3 208.00 Massimo Bottos (2008)  -- New South Wales

4 195.70 Tristan Hunter (2008)  -- Victoria

(5) 186.00 Ross Miller (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

5 184.10 Henry Uytenbogaardt (2008)  -- Victoria

6 175.75 Hamish Turner (2008)  -- New South Wales

7 169.10 Ewan Fouracre (2008)  -- New South Wales

8 164.30 James Noonan (2008)  -- Victoria

(10) 114.00 Archie Vorgers (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

E8 15 Years Boys Sringboard

1 297.35 Joshua Lee (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 238.00 George Ralphsmith (2007)  -- Victoria

3 204.75 Anthony Del Popolo (2007)  -- New South Wales

4 201.10 Rory Flanagan (2007)  -- New South Wales

5 177.95 Oliver Pitt (2008)  -- Victoria

E9 16 Years Boys Springboard

1 248.90 Joshua Leverton (2006)  -- New South Wales

2 237.95 Vincent Pappalardo (2010)  -- New South Wales

3 169.80 Nathan Lewsam (2007)  -- New South Wales

E11 17-19 Years Boys Springboard

1 340.60 Daniel Crain (2005)  -- Victoria

2 327.10 Blake Connors (2005)  -- Victoria

3 285.60 Luke Baker (2005)  -- New South Wales

4 266.35 Matthew Azzopardi (2005)  -- Victoria

5 254.70 Zac Aubry (2005)  -- New South Wales

E15 10-12 Years Boys Platform

1 179.55 Archie Forsyth (2010)  -- Victoria

2 145.45 Lincoln Eden (2011)  -- Queensland

3 112.50 Rhys McEvoy (2010)  -- New South Wales

(4) 112.20 Noah Atkinson (2010)  -- New Zealand (guest)

4 106.90 Jack van Dam (2010)  -- Queensland

5 103.95 Owen Whitbread (2010)  -- New South Wales

6 101.60 Ethan Singh (2010)  -- Victoria

7 100.00 Austin Hughes (2011)  -- Queensland

8 93.60 Hugo Devine (2011)  -- Victoria

9 91.50 Oliver Radford (2012)  -- New South Wales
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Rank Score Name

E16 13-14 Years Boys Platform

1 216.10 Kobi White (2008)  -- Queensland

(2) 169.85 Ross Miller (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

2 165.20 Massimo Bottos (2008)  -- New South Wales

3 153.05 Dylan Silva (2009)  -- Victoria

4 147.55 Nicholas Vasta (2009)  -- Victoria

5 146.70 Vincent Pappalardo (2010)  -- New South Wales

6 135.90 Lucas Dawes (2009)  -- New South Wales

7 130.05 Samee Ho (2009)  -- Victoria

(9) 127.50 Archie Vorgers (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

8 125.90 Max Huttu (2011)  -- Queensland

E37 15-16 Years Boys Platform

1 246.65 Joshua Lee (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 198.85 George Ralphsmith (2007)  -- Victoria

3 179.10 Anthony Del Popolo (2007)  -- New South Wales

4 179.05 Nathan Lewsam (2007)  -- New South Wales

E7 17-19 Years Boys Platform

1 298.50 Daniel Crain (2005)  -- Victoria

2 266.85 Blake Connors (2005)  -- Victoria

3 203.35 Zac Aubry (2005)  -- New South Wales

4 194.75 Luke Baker (2005)  -- New South Wales

5 186.90 Matthew Azzopardi (2005)  -- Victoria

E47 10-12 Years Boys and Mixed Synchronised

1 110.31 Max Huttu (2011) + Lincoln Eden (2011)  -- Queensland

2 106.74 Vincent Pappalardo (2010) + Owen Whitbread (2010)  -- New South
Wales

3 100.71 Ethan Singh (2010) + Timothy Houghton (2010)  -- Victoria

4 98.58 Austin Hughes (2011) + Jack van Dam (2010)  -- Queensland

5 82.80 Luke Leadbeatter (2010) + Daniel Cassidy (2012)  -- New South
Wales

6 82.53 Reuben Hardaker (2011) + Jacob Barlow (2012)  -- New South
Wales

7 79.08 Paul Karlos (2012) + James Pritchard (2012)  -- New South Wales

E45 13-14 Years Boys and Mixed Synchronised

1 177.06 Rose Tan (2009) + Massimo Bottos (2008)  -- New South Wales

2 167.13 Kobi White (2008) + James Wood (2008)  -- Queensland

3 165.24 Nicholas Vasta (2009) + Archie Forsyth (2010)  -- Victoria

4 156.90 Rhys McEvoy (2010) + Dominic Briscas (2009)  -- New South Wales

5 149.58 Lexie Findlater (2009) + Ross Miller (2008)  -- New Zealand

6 147.75 Dylan Silva (2009) + Tristan Hunter (2008)  -- Victoria

7 145.80 Hamish Turner (2008) + Ewan Fouracre (2008)  -- New South Wales

8 141.39 Henry Uytenbogaardt (2008) + James Noonan (2008)  -- Victoria

9 140.97 Patrick Lewsam (2009) + Lucas Dawes (2009)  -- New South Wales

10 135.03 Oliver Pitt (2008) + Samee Ho (2009)  -- Victoria

11 123.60 Archie Vorgers (2008) + Elizabeth Dearden (2008)  -- New Zealand
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Rank Score Name

E49 15-16 Years Boys and Mixed Synchronised

1 219.75 Joshua Lee (2007) + Anthony Del Popolo (2007)  -- New South
Wales

2 195.30 Rory Flanagan (2007) + Joshua Leverton (2006)  -- New South
Wales

E43 17-19 Years Boys and Mixed Synchronised

1 237.24 Daniel Crain (2005) + Blake Connors (2005)  -- Victoria

2 193.98 George Ralphsmith (2007) + Matthew Azzopardi (2005)  -- Victoria

3 174.99 Zac Aubry (2005) + Nikola Puhl (2005)  -- New South Wales

4 131.16 Nathan Lewsam (2007) + Luke Baker (2005)  -- New South Wales

E44 17-19 Years Girls and Mixed Synchronised

1 200.97 Nina Pappalardo (2005) + Anais Montuoro (2006)  -- New South
Wales

2 195.09 Anya Rudenko (2005) + Ilaria Crowley (2007)  -- New South Wales

3 164.46 Lily Cathcart (2006) + Ashlee Stimpson (2005)  -- Queensland
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